
LOT 9 BLOCK B HIDDEN ACRES S/D

971-1597, 976-1266, QC 1038-2020

ANDERSON JOSH
312 SW PILOTS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-17-08355-309
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CASCADE FUNDING MORTG

ANDERSON JOSH

1528/2060 10/31/2024 QC U I 11 100
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000052909 Electrical Servic 04/21/2025

000052832 Roof Replacement 2,800 04/04/2025

20629 M H 125 04/22/2003

HX Base Yr

113 SE BENNIE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 994 105.2100 86.27 85,752 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 43,842

UOP 80 25 20 949

UST 112 45 50 2,373

1,116 994 47,164

BAS= W66 S14 E30 UOP= S8 E10 UST= E14 N8 W14 S8$ N8 W10$ E36
N14$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,056

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,056

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


